
2024/2025 2025/26 2026/27 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27
Actual Actual/ Actual Actual/

Budget Budget

Balance Brought Forward 11,726.01 6,373.15 3,663.92 Salary 4,169.71 3,512.67 3,500.00
Precept 7,000.00 8,000.00 10,000.00 HMRC Paye 276.79 51.40
Recycling 400.00 250.00 250.00 Insurance 1,368.82 809.01 1,000.00
HMRC VAT Repayment 960.57 464.21 100.00 Internal Audit 60.00 70.00 70.00
SNC Members Ward Grant 300.00 0.00 0.00 Subs - ICO 35.00 47.00 50.00
Film Nights 579.00 0.00 0.00 Norfolk Parish Training Membership 80.00 80.00 90.00

UK Power Networks Wayleave 0.00 47.56 47.56 Village Hall - Hire 150.00 0.00
CIL Payment 0.00 0.00 0.00
Denton pc half bin cost 0.00 47 47.00 Playing Field/Garden
Litter Pick 220.00              20 20.00 Repairs and Renewals 1,816.94 2,000.00 2,000.00
Sales from Thai meal night 727.50              0 0.00 Hedge/Grass Cutting, etc 2,065.00 2,500.00 2,660.00

Play Area Inspection 100.00 108.00 110.00
Film Night Expenses 960.68 0.00
Community Heartbeat Annual Support 135.00 135.00 135.00
Training 423.00 250.00 250.00
Dog Bin Annual Charge 182.00 225.60 240.00
Picnic Site Expenses 58.70 200.00 200.00

Costs of Thai Meal night 366.16 0.00
Web Site Hosting 25.00 45.00 45.00

Donations - Harleston TC car park 100.00 100.00 100.00
Village Gateway Signs 2,880.00 0.00
Sundry 52.73 832.32 400.00
VAT 234.40 100.00 100.00
Bank fees 72.00 84.00
Contingency 400.00 400.00

21,913.08    15,201.92     14,128.48 15,539.93  11,538.00 11,434.00

Surplus/Deficit 6,373.15      3,663.92       2,694.48     
Figures in Italics are Estimated
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ALBURGH PARISH COUNCIL

Precept Tax Bill

PRECEPT REQUIRED

Actual 

2024/25

Budget

2025/26

Budget 

2026/27

Total Payments £15,539.93 £11,538.00 £11,434.00

Total Receipts £3,187.07 £828.77 £464.56

Taken from Reserves £11,726.01 £6,373.15 £3,663.92

TOTAL PRECEPT REQUIRED £7,000.00 £8,000.00 £10,000.00

£ Increase/Decrease 1,000.00 2,000.00

% Increase/Decrease 14.29% 25.00%

BAND D CHARGE ON COUNCIL TAX BILL

Tax Base 168 169 174

Band D Charge £41.67 £47.34 £57.47

Actual % Increase/Decrease 13.61% 21.41%
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